Mt. Philo State Park - public input

Q1 How do you use the lands within Mt.

hiking on roads

hiking on
trails

hunting

camping

wildlife
viewing

birding

dog walking

day
use/picnicking

snowshoeing

cross-country
skiing

snow mobiling

sledding

Trail running

Road running

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices
hiking on roads

hiking on trails

Philo State Park?

Answered: 458 Skipped: 2

79.04%

12.66%

26.42%

1.97%

45.20%

40.17%

58.95%

28.38%

12.45%

3.71%

29.69%

15.72%

11.79%

15.07%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

79.04%

87.34%

1719

90% 100%

362

400



Mt. Philo State Park - public input

hunting 1.97% 9
camping 12.66% 58
wildlife viewing 45.20% 207
birding 26.42% 121
dog walking 40.17% 184
day use/picnicking 58.95% 270
snowshoeing 28.38% 130
cross-country skiing 12.45% 57
snowmobiling 3.711% 17
sledding 29.69% 136
Trail running 15.72% 72
Road running 11.79% 54

15.07% 69
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Total Respondents: 458
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Q2 Which values or public benefits are
most important to you regarding the
management of Mt. Philo?
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Q3 When do you typically visit Mt. Philo
State Park?
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All days 50.22%
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Answer Choices Responses
Weekends 38.55% 175
Weekdays 11.23% 51
All days 50.22% 228
Total 454
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Q4 At what time of day do you typically
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Q5 What conflicts do you foresee and how
would you resolve these conflicts?
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Q6 How would you like to see Mt. Philo
State Park managed into the future?
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Q7 How important are the following
considerations in the management of Mt.
Philo State Park?
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Q8 How many times did you visit Mt. Philo
State Park in the last year?
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Q9 How satisfied are you with the following
activities on Mt. Philo State Park?
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Q10 Do you think the amount of designated
hiking trails, park access roads and
snowmobiles trails are:
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Q11 What changes or improvements to the
trail network would you suggest?
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Q12 Why do you choose to walk your dog
at Mt. Philo?
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Q13 Additional comments?
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19719



